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Hoya Vision Care — Transitions® XTRActive® Polarized™

HOYA

1.50 Standard Index
HOYA SFSV 1.50
HOYA MySV 150
HOYA SV iQ 1.50
Sync Il
1.53 TRIVEX® Single Vision
HOYA MySV Phoenix™
1.59 Polycarbonate Single Vision
HOYA SFSV Polycarbonate
HOYA MySV Polycarbonate
HOYA SV iQ Polycarbonate
Sync Il
1.67 Super High Index Single Vision
HOYA MySV 1.67
HOYA SV iQ 1.67
Sync I

HOYA

1.50 Standard Index
HOYALUX ARRAY™ 11, 13, 15, 17, VL 1.50
HOYALUX ARRAY™ Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL 1.50
HOYALUX ARRAY™ 2 11, 13, 15, 17, VL 1.50
HOYALUX ARRAY™ 2 Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL 1.50
Amplitude BKS 1.50
Amplitude Mini BKS 1.50
Summit cd BKS 1.50
Summit ecp BKS 1.50
Hoya GP Wide 1.50
Tact 40 BKS 1.50
Tact 60 BKS 1.50

1.53 TRIVEX®

HOYALUX ARRAY™ 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Phoenix™
HOYALUX ARRAY™ Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Phoenix™
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Phoenix™
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Phoenix™
Amplitude BKS Phoenix™
Amplitude Mini BKS Phoenix™
Summit cd BKS Phoenix™
Summit ecp BKS Phoenix™
Hoya GP Wide Phoenix™
Tact 40 BKS Phoenix™
Tact 60 BKS Phoenix™

Transitigns

XTRACTIVE®

POLARIZED"

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR

Transitigns

XTRAC

POLARIZED"

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Sphere

-8.00 to +9.00
-8.00 to +9.00
-8.00 to +9.00
-10.00 to +6.00

-13.00 to +9.00

-6.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-13.00 to +5.25

-10.00 to +8.00
-10.00 to +8.00
-13.00 to +7.50

Sphere

-10.00 to +6.00
-5.00 to +4.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-5.00 to +4.00
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75
-10.00 to +3.75

-10.00 to +6.00
-5.00 to +4.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-5.00 to +4.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00

-10.00 to +6.00

Cyl to

-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

-4.00

-4.00
-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

-4.00
-4.00
-4.00

Add

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

Cyl to

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

MFH

14,17,19, 21
14,17,19, 21
14,17,19, 21
14,17,19, 21

19

14

14

18

18

18

18

14,17, 19, 21
14,17, 19, 21
14,17, 19, 21
14,17, 19, 21

19
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18

18
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1.59 Polycarbonate

HOYALUX ARRAY™ 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY™ Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Poly GR -6.00 to +4.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 Wrap 11, 13, 15, 17, VL Poly GR -6.00 to +4.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21

Amplitude BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 19

Amplitude Mini BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14

Summit cd BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14

Summit ecp BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Hoya GP Wide Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Tact 40 BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Tact 60 BKS Poly GR -13.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

1.67 Super High Index

HOYALUX ARRAY 11, 13,15,17,VL 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY Wrap 11,13,15,17,VL 1.67 GR -6.00 to +4.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 11, 13,15,17,VL 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21
HOYALUX ARRAY 2 Wrap 11,13,15,17,VL 1.67 GR -6.00 to +4.00 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14,17,19, 21

Amplitude BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 19

Amplitude Mini BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14

Summit cd BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 14

Summit ecp BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Hoya GP Wide 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Tact 40 BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

Tact 60 BKS 1.67 GR -13.00 to +7.50 +0.75 to +4.00 -6.00 18

TRANSITIONS®LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™
GR BR GG S

AME AMB E R Available
Gray Brown Graphite Sapphire  Amethyst Amber Emerald Ruby in style
Green mirrors
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